FULL CONCES-

COURSE CAMPUS FEB MAR APR MAY JUN COST* SION COST

Agriculture, Animals, Science and the Environment

Broome 20-21 18-19 4> 18713
IAA2T 4WD Training Skill Set 13-20 31-1Aug $620 $620.00  2days
Derby 22-23 2-3
IAE40 Agroforestry Chainsaw Skill Set Broome  12-14 $202.80 $7740 3 days
IAE33 Geographic Information System (GIS) Skill Set Broome 1214 $357.95 $119.25 3 days
IAAQS Chemical Handling Skill Set (Cert Ill Level) Broome  27-29 $71.50 $71.50 3 days
Aguaculture, Maritime, and Logistics
MARSS00010 Marine Radio Skill Set Broome IE/Iga_: 18-19 $146.30 $117.80 2 days
Building and Construction
IAA25 Dogging Broome 15-19 $39040 S117.60 5 days
Broome 14-16 22-24 73
IAAD7  Forklift Skill Set 13-15 $248.30 ¢$15710 3 days
Derby 7-9



CONCES-

COURSE CAMPUS APR MAY JUN SION COST
IAA28  Excavator Skill Set Fitzroy 1215 $33235  $149.95  4days
Crossing
IAD46 Roller Skill Set Broome 22:36 $52.55 $29.75 3 days
26
IAA19 Skid Steer Skill Set Broome Feb-1 166.11 88.59 5 days
Mar
Broome 20-23 6-9
IAAO3 Traffic Management Skill Set Derby 13-16 $158.55 $78.75 4 days
Fltzrpy 19-22
Crossing
IAC74 Traffic Management Refresher Skill Set Broome 5 $110.95 $53.95 1day
Broome 8 13 10 15
|AE4T White Card Skill Set Fitzroy $60.65 $46.97 1day
Crossing "
IAA20 Working Safely at Heights Skill Set Broome ;é $42.07 $23.83 1day
Education and Community Services
21, 22 Feb,
. . Fitzroy and
AF008 Community Support Skill Set Tioseie 1314, 27 28 6 days
March
Broome 7 Feb - 12 June (Wednesdays) E\]/\Tecska
AE439 Integrating Mental Health Practice Skill Set .
Fitzroy 20 Feb - 28 May Once a
. 15 Jul - 13 Dec
Crossing (Tuesdays) week
Twice
Introduction to Early Childhood Education and 7 Feb - 14 May (Mondays and a week
AL Care Skill Set *** Broome Tuesdays) over 10
weeks



ID COURSE

CAMPUS

FEB

FULL
cosTt*

CONCESSION
CosT

Health, Beauty and Fitness
AE875

First Aid Skill Set ***

Hospitality, Tourism and Events

IAATS Barista Skill Set

AE872 Fast Track to Hospitality Skill Set ***
SITSS00069 Food Safety Supervision Skill Set

AE766 Introduction to Commercial Cookery Skill Set

AE881 Introduction to Hospitality Skill Set

IAE19 Tiny Cakes Skill Set

Short Courses

K2046P  Area Warden
K2036P Fire Extinguisher
K2000P Workplace Health and Safety Representatives

Course

Broome

Derby

Fitzroy
Crossing

Broome

Broome

Broome

Broome

Broome

Broome

Broome

Broome

Broome

Fitzroy
Crossing

14-15 6-7 1718 15-16  5-6
6-7 12-13  16-17  21-22
19-20 5-6
20-22 16-18
26-1 29-3
Mar 18722 May
6-7 21-22  18-19 9-10
22 Feb-22 Mar 9 May-7 June
25-26 18-19
2 May-6 June
(Thursdays)
13
14
29-3
18-22 May
10-14

$52.21
23-24

$179.30

22-26 $33310

25-26 $132.80

$108.50

TBC

5415
5240

$1400

$31.69

$116.60

$190.60

$75.80

$68.60

TBC

5415
5240

$1400

2 days

3 days

5 days

2 days

Twice a
week over
5 weeks

2 days

Once a
week over
6 weeks

5 hours

5 hours

5 days



Please visit our website for detailed course information

Skill Sets marked with 1/2 Price form part of a Qualification under the Skills Ready lower fees, local skills initiative, allowing eligible students to pay
just half of the standard course fees for training until 2025.

National Skill Sets and State Skill Sets marked with FREE form part of the Skills Ready initiative to provide you with fully fee-free Job Ready Short
Course Skill Sets.

Local Skill Sets marked with FREE will be 100% course fee free.

*Currently enrolled secondary school-aged students, certain Australian visa holders, and participants who have previously completed the relevant
accredited unit of competencies are subject to a commercial fee. Costs listed may also be subject to minor variations. Please contact us for more
information.

**These skill sets are delivered as part of a qualification.
*** These skill sets are funded for secondary school-aged students in year 10, 11 and 12.
Please contact info@nrtafe.wa.edu.au to enrol in this qualification or learn more

The information displayed in this calendar is correct as at 15 December 2023, however; is subject to change without notice.



